
Place
Heure de 

départ

Heure 

d'arrivée
Temps Nom Prénom Nom du club Sexe Fédération Catégorie age Age

Place 

catégorie

1 13:05:00 13:39:19 0:34:19 LIMONE MAXIME Union cycliste Pelussin Homme FFC 28 1

2 13:31:00 14:05:48 0:34:48 CHEYTION ANTONY VC LE CHEYLARD Homme FFC 48 2

3 14:05:00 14:41:05 0:36:05 BRUNEAU YOAN CYCLO SPORTIFS LA VOULTE Homme FSGT sénior 33 1

4 13:20:00 13:56:54 0:36:54 LADREYT ANTHONY VELO CLUB SOYONNAIS Homme FSGT sénior 37 2

5 13:32:00 14:08:55 0:36:55 CHARMASSON JONATHAN VC Spiripontain Homme FFC 27 3

6 13:09:00 13:46:48 0:37:48 DERRIEN STEPHANE UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE Homme FSGT sénior 37 3

7 13:06:00 13:43:50 0:37:50 FARCIN Noa CVAC VIENNE Homme FFC 20 4

8 14:55:00 15:33:14 0:38:14 MAUCUER NILS BMC Homme FFC 20 5

9 14:14:00 14:52:41 0:38:41 GILLET ROMUALD TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE Homme FSGT super vétéran 56 1

10 13:03:00 13:41:58 0:38:58 BRISSEAUD XAVIER SPRINTER CLUB BOURG LES VALENCE Homme FSGT super vétéran 54 2

11 13:47:00 14:26:06 0:39:06 VIGNAL Quentin CS COUXOIS Homme FSGT vétéran 42 1

12 13:08:00 13:47:24 0:39:24 PLACE Bruno TTC Triathlon Homme FFC tri 55 6

13 13:45:00 14:24:35 0:39:35 ESTORGES Lucas UCMV Homme FFC 22 7

14 13:19:00 13:59:38 0:40:38 ROUSTANT VINCENT MTC Homme FFC cadet 16 1

15 13:04:00 13:44:41 0:40:41 CHASTAGNIER NICOLAS TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE Homme FSGT sénior 26 4

15 14:30:00 15:10:41 0:40:41 QUINTANA JEROME CS COUXOIS Homme FSGT super vétéran 51 3

17 13:29:00 14:09:50 0:40:50 SAGNEL FABIEN UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE Homme FSGT sénior 39 5

18 13:10:00 13:50:51 0:40:51 BOIS FREDERIC CS COUXOIS Homme FSGT super vétéran 57 4

19 14:34:00 15:15:26 0:41:26 GEVAUDAN DIDIER TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE Homme FSGT super vétéran 50 5

20 13:13:00 13:55:02 0:42:02 ROUSSEL HUGO UC AUBENAS Homme FFC 19 8

21 13:59:00 14:41:06 0:42:06 LABBE LAURENT CYCLO CLUB  SAINT PERAY Homme FSGT ancien 64 1

22 13:58:00 14:40:20 0:42:20 CHAUVAUX JEAN-MARC CYCLO CLUB  SAINT PERAY Homme FSGT ancien 62 2

23 14:01:00 14:43:56 0:42:56 FILLGRAFF Gabriel SC Bourg les Valence Homme FFC cadet 15 2

24 14:29:00 15:12:33 0:43:33 BRES NICOLAS TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE Homme FSGT sénior 28 6

25 14:13:00 14:58:37 0:45:37 COQUILLAT Philippe TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE Homme FSGT super vétéran 51 6

26 13:15:00 14:00:44 0:45:44 DUTOYA Mathis NL Homme NL 18 9

27 14:00:00 14:46:47 0:46:47 VYON Ulysse SC Bourg les Valence Homme FFC cadet 15 3

28 13:11:00 13:59:10 0:48:10 GILLES FLORENT UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE Homme FSGT sénior 39 7

29 13:28:00 14:16:18 0:48:18 AURECHE ETIENNE AMICALE CYCLISTE TOURRETTOISE Homme FSGT ancien 72 3

30 14:26:00 15:14:58 0:48:58 ALLIGIER DIDIER TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE Homme FSGT ancien 71 4
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31 14:03:00 14:52:32 0:49:32 LABBE NADINE CYCLO CLUB  SAINT PERAY Femme FSGT ancien 62 1

32 13:16:00 14:06:16 0:50:16 ROUSTANT LISA MTC Femme FFC 18 1

33 13:46:00 14:37:18 0:51:18 GABRIEL CHRISTOPHE CS COUXOIS Homme FSGT super vétéran 59 7

34 14:31:00 15:23:24 0:52:24 EXTRA DENIS UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE Homme FSGT ancien 64 5

35 13:02:00 13:57:11 0:55:11 DAGORN-BRISSEAUD Monique St PERAY Femme FFC 69 2

36 13:12:00 14:08:00 0:56:00 LIOZON NATHALIE TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE Femme FSGT super vétéran 51 1

37 14:32:00 15:31:38 0:59:38 CHARDIN Léo NL Homme NL 21 10



Place
Heure de 

départ

Heure 

d'arrivée
Temps Nom Prénom Nom du club Sexe Fédération Catégorie age Age

Place 

catégorie

3 14:05:00 14:41:05 0:36:05 BRUNEAU YOAN CYCLO SPORTIFS LA VOULTE Homme FSGT sénior 33 1

4 13:20:00 13:56:54 0:36:54 LADREYT ANTHONY VELO CLUB SOYONNAIS Homme FSGT sénior 37 2

6 13:09:00 13:46:48 0:37:48 DERRIEN STEPHANE UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE Homme FSGT sénior 37 3

15 13:04:00 13:44:41 0:40:41 CHASTAGNIER NICOLAS TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE Homme FSGT sénior 26 4

17 13:29:00 14:09:50 0:40:50 SAGNEL FABIEN UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE Homme FSGT sénior 39 5

24 14:29:00 15:12:33 0:43:33 BRES NICOLAS TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE Homme FSGT sénior 28 6

28 13:11:00 13:59:10 0:48:10 GILLES FLORENT UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE Homme FSGT sénior 39 7

11 13:47:00 14:26:06 0:39:06 VIGNAL Quentin CS COUXOIS Homme FSGT vétéran 42 1

9 14:14:00 14:52:41 0:38:41 GILLET ROMUALD TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE Homme FSGT super vétéran 56 1

10 13:03:00 13:41:58 0:38:58 BRISSEAUD XAVIER SPRINTER CLUB BOURG LES VALENCE Homme FSGT super vétéran 54 2

15 14:30:00 15:10:41 0:40:41 QUINTANA JEROME CS COUXOIS Homme FSGT super vétéran 51 3

18 13:10:00 13:50:51 0:40:51 BOIS FREDERIC CS COUXOIS Homme FSGT super vétéran 57 4

19 14:34:00 15:15:26 0:41:26 GEVAUDAN DIDIER TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE Homme FSGT super vétéran 50 5

25 14:13:00 14:58:37 0:45:37 COQUILLAT Philippe TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE Homme FSGT super vétéran 51 6

33 13:46:00 14:37:18 0:51:18 GABRIEL CHRISTOPHE CS COUXOIS Homme FSGT super vétéran 59 7

36 13:12:00 14:08:00 0:56:00 LIOZON NATHALIE TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE Femme FSGT super vétéran 51 1

21 13:59:00 14:41:06 0:42:06 LABBE LAURENT CYCLO CLUB  SAINT PERAY Homme FSGT ancien 64 1

22 13:58:00 14:40:20 0:42:20 CHAUVAUX JEAN-MARC CYCLO CLUB  SAINT PERAY Homme FSGT ancien 62 2

29 13:28:00 14:16:18 0:48:18 AURECHE ETIENNE AMICALE CYCLISTE TOURRETTOISE Homme FSGT ancien 72 3

30 14:26:00 15:14:58 0:48:58 ALLIGIER DIDIER TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE Homme FSGT ancien 71 4

31 14:03:00 14:52:32 0:49:32 LABBE NADINE CYCLO CLUB  SAINT PERAY Femme FSGT ancien 62 1

34 14:31:00 15:23:24 0:52:24 EXTRA DENIS UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE Homme FSGT ancien 64 5
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Place
Heure de 

départ

Heure 

d'arrivée
Temps Nom Prénom Nom du club Sexe Fédération Age

Place 

catégorie

1 13:05:00 13:39:19 0:34:19 LIMONE MAXIME Union cycliste Pelussin Homme FFC 28 1

2 13:31:00 14:05:48 0:34:48 CHEYTION ANTONY VC LE CHEYLARD Homme FFC 48 2

5 13:32:00 14:08:55 0:36:55 CHARMASSON JONATHAN VC Spiripontain Homme FFC 27 3

7 13:06:00 13:43:50 0:37:50 FARCIN Noa CVAC VIENNE Homme FFC 20 4

8 14:55:00 15:33:14 0:38:14 MAUCUER NILS BMC Homme FFC 20 5

12 13:08:00 13:47:24 0:39:24 PLACE Bruno TTC Triathlon Homme FFC tri 55 6

13 13:45:00 14:24:35 0:39:35 ESTORGES Lucas UCMV Homme FFC 22 7

14 13:19:00 13:59:38 0:40:38 ROUSTANT VINCENT MTC Homme FFC cadet 16 1

20 13:13:00 13:55:02 0:42:02 ROUSSEL HUGO UC AUBENAS Homme FFC 19 8

23 14:01:00 14:43:56 0:42:56 FILLGRAFF Gabriel SC Bourg les Valence Homme FFC cadet 15 2

26 13:15:00 14:00:44 0:45:44 DUTOYA Mathis NL Homme NL 18 9

27 14:00:00 14:46:47 0:46:47 VYON Ulysse SC Bourg les Valence Homme FFC cadet 15 3

32 13:16:00 14:06:16 0:50:16 ROUSTANT LISA MTC Femme FFC 18 1

35 13:02:00 13:57:11 0:55:11 DAGORN-BRISSEAUD Monique St PERAY Femme FFC 69 2

37 14:32:00 15:31:38 0:59:38 CHARDIN Léo NL Homme NL 21 10
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Place
Heure de 

départ

Heure 

d'arrivée
Temps Nom Prénom Nom du club Sexe Fédération Age

Catégorie 

age
Place catégorie

14:10:00 14:47:46 0:37:46 FARCIN Noa CVAC VIENNE Homme FFC 20

14:10:00 14:47:46 0:37:46 LIMONE MAXIME ISATIS CYCLING TEAM Homme FFC 28

14:15:00 14:52:52 0:37:52 BLASQUEZ NICOLAS UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE Homme FSGT 47

14:15:00 14:52:52 0:37:52 VERDIER SEBASTIEN UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE Homme FSGT 43

14:16:00 14:54:02 0:38:02 CHAPELON Jean-Philippe VC Saillans Homme FFC 44

14:16:00 14:54:02 0:38:02 DONCIEUX NICOLAS UNION CYCLISTE MONTMEYRAN VALENCE Homme FSGT 51

14:02:00 14:41:16 0:39:16 TRICHET Théotime NL Homme NL 21

14:02:00 14:41:16 0:39:16 DUGUA PATRICK CYCLO SPORTIFS LA VOULTE Homme FSGT 53

14:20:00 14:59:37 0:39:37 LECLERC Alexandre TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE Homme FSGT 38

14:20:00 14:59:37 0:39:37 MENICHINI EDDY TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE Homme FSGT 54

13:21:00 14:01:57 0:40:57 LARCO Mathis SJVC Homme FFC 17

13:21:00 14:01:57 0:40:57 LARCO CHRISTOPHE TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE Homme FSGT 50

13:17:00 13:59:04 0:42:04 BARBEY-POINT samuel VCP Homme FFC 15

13:17:00 13:59:04 0:42:04 BLASQUEZ LUCA UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE Homme FSGT 15

14:24:00 15:06:49 0:42:49 HEBERT REGIS CYCLO SPORTIFS LA VOULTE Homme FSGT 47

14:24:00 15:06:49 0:42:49 LAVIS FREDERIC CYCLO SPORTIFS LA VOULTE Homme FSGT 62

14:07:00 14:49:56 0:42:56 TARDIEU REMY CS COUXOIS Homme FSGT 42

14:07:00 14:49:56 0:42:56 TARDIEU FABIEN CLSG Homme FCD 34

13:30:00 14:13:08 0:43:08 GILLES PATRICK CYCLO CLUB  SAINT PERAY Homme FSGT 63

13:30:00 14:13:08 0:43:08 GILLES CYRIL SALON CYCLO SPORT Homme UFOLEP 37

13:01:00 13:44:13 0:43:13 EXTRA DENIS UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE Homme FSGT 64

13:01:00 13:44:13 0:43:13 GEVAUDAN DIDIER TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE Homme FSGT 50

13:57:00 14:40:25 0:43:25 ARGENTA GERARD TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE Homme FSGT 64

13:57:00 14:40:25 0:43:25 BUATOIS GILLES UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE Homme FSGT 63

13:55:00 14:38:31 0:43:31 MAUCUER NILS BMC Homme FFC 20

13:55:00 14:38:31 0:43:31 MAUCUER ANNA UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE Femme FSGT 17

14:28:00 15:11:37 0:43:37 SAGNEL CAROLINE UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE Femme FSGT 39

14:28:00 15:11:37 0:43:37 SAGNEL FABIEN UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE Homme FSGT 39

14:04:00 14:48:05 0:44:05 AREVALO MELINA CYCLO SPORTIFS LA VOULTE Femme FSGT 30

14:04:00 14:48:05 0:44:05 LAFFET RAPHAEL CYCLO SPORTIFS LA VOULTE Homme FSGT 30

100 et plus

Cadet

Mixte < 80

Mixte < 80

Mixte < 80

< 80

< 80

< 80

< 80

80 à 99

80 à 99

80 à 99

100 et plus

100 et plus

100 et plus

1

2

3

1

1

2

2

3

3

1

1

4

2

3

4

15

10

11

12

13

14

5

6

7

8

9
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15:00:00 15:44:12 0:44:12 BLASQUEZ NICOLAS UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE Homme FSGT 47

15:00:00 15:44:12 0:44:12 BLASQUEZ LUCA UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE Homme FSGT 15

14:06:00 14:50:17 0:44:17 SALAZAR DAVID CYCLO SPORTIFS LA VOULTE Homme FSGT 44

14:06:00 14:50:17 0:44:17 SALAZAR MANUEL CYCLO SPORTIFS LA VOULTE Homme FSGT 72

13:14:00 13:58:17 0:44:17 BRES NICOLAS TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE Homme FSGT 28

13:14:00 13:58:17 0:44:17 BRES DAVID UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE Homme FSGT 54

13:07:00 13:51:28 0:44:28 BARTOLI Sylvain NL Homme NL 43

13:07:00 13:51:28 0:44:28 BARTOLI Théo NL Homme NL 16

13:18:00 14:03:45 0:45:45 BARBEY-POINT Mathis VCP Homme FFC 47

13:18:00 14:03:45 0:45:45 BARBEY Diégo VCP Homme FFC 12

13:33:00 14:20:24 0:47:24 GARCIA JIMMY CS COUXOIS Homme FSGT 28

13:33:00 14:20:24 0:47:24 LECOMTE MARC CS COUXOIS Homme FSGT 53

14:25:00 15:13:48 0:48:48 GAVIN GILBERT CYCLO SPORTIFS LA VOULTE Homme FSGT 75

14:25:00 15:13:48 0:48:48 VIALLE GILBERT CYCLO SPORTIFS LA VOULTE Homme FSGT 59

13:00:00 14:07:41 1:07:41 QUINTANA CLOE CS COUXOIS Femme FSGT 24

13:00:00 14:07:41 1:07:41 QUINTANA JEROME CS COUXOIS Homme FSGT 51
Mixte < 80

100 et plus

100 et plus

4

< 80

< 80

< 80

80 à 99

80 à 99

4

6

7

5

6

5

5

20

21

22

23

16

17

18

19



Place
Heure de 

départ

Heure 

d'arrivée
Temps Nom Prénom Nom du club Sexe Fédération

Catégorie 

age
Place catégorie

13:17:00 13:59:04 0:42:04 BARBEY-POINT samuel VCP Homme FFC

13:17:00 13:59:04 0:42:04 BLASQUEZ LUCA UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE Homme FSGT

14:10:00 14:47:46 0:37:46 FARCIN Noa CVAC VIENNE Homme FFC

14:10:00 14:47:46 0:37:46 LIMONE MAXIME ISATIS CYCLING TEAM Homme FFC

14:02:00 14:41:16 0:39:16 TRICHET Théotime NL Homme NL

14:02:00 14:41:16 0:39:16 DUGUA PATRICK CYCLO SPORTIFS LA VOULTE Homme FSGT

13:21:00 14:01:57 0:40:57 LARCO Mathis SJVC Homme FFC

13:21:00 14:01:57 0:40:57 LARCO CHRISTOPHE TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE Homme FSGT

14:07:00 14:49:56 0:42:56 TARDIEU REMY CS COUXOIS Homme FSGT

14:07:00 14:49:56 0:42:56 TARDIEU FABIEN CLSG Homme FCD

15:00:00 15:44:12 0:44:12 BLASQUEZ NICOLAS UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE Homme FSGT

15:00:00 15:44:12 0:44:12 BLASQUEZ LUCA UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE Homme FSGT

13:07:00 13:51:28 0:44:28 BARTOLI Sylvain NL Homme NL

13:07:00 13:51:28 0:44:28 BARTOLI Théo NL Homme NL

13:18:00 14:03:45 0:45:45 BARBEY-POINT Mathis VCP Homme FFC

13:18:00 14:03:45 0:45:45 BARBEY Diégo VCP Homme FFC

14:15:00 14:52:52 0:37:52 BLASQUEZ NICOLAS UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE Homme FSGT

14:15:00 14:52:52 0:37:52 VERDIER SEBASTIEN UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE Homme FSGT

14:16:00 14:54:02 0:38:02 CHAPELON Jean-Philippe VC Saillans Homme FFC

14:16:00 14:54:02 0:38:02 DONCIEUX NICOLAS UNION CYCLISTE MONTMEYRAN VALENCE Homme FSGT

14:20:00 14:59:37 0:39:37 LECLERC Alexandre TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE Homme FSGT

14:20:00 14:59:37 0:39:37 MENICHINI EDDY TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE Homme FSGT

13:14:00 13:58:17 0:44:17 BRES NICOLAS TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE Homme FSGT

13:14:00 13:58:17 0:44:17 BRES DAVID UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE Homme FSGT

13:33:00 14:20:24 0:47:24 GARCIA JIMMY CS COUXOIS Homme FSGT

13:33:00 14:20:24 0:47:24 LECOMTE MARC CS COUXOIS Homme FSGT

14:24:00 15:06:49 0:42:49 HEBERT REGIS CYCLO SPORTIFS LA VOULTE Homme FSGT
8 100 et plus

2

3

5

21

80 à 99

80 à 99

80 à 99

80 à 99

80 à 99

18

< 80

< 80

< 80

7 Cadet

1

4

6

9

16

19

20

4

5

1

3
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14:24:00 15:06:49 0:42:49 LAVIS FREDERIC CYCLO SPORTIFS LA VOULTE Homme FSGT

13:30:00 14:13:08 0:43:08 GILLES PATRICK CYCLO CLUB  SAINT PERAY Homme FSGT

13:30:00 14:13:08 0:43:08 GILLES CYRIL SALON CYCLO SPORT Homme UFOLEP

13:01:00 13:44:13 0:43:13 EXTRA DENIS UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE Homme FSGT

13:01:00 13:44:13 0:43:13 GEVAUDAN DIDIER TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE Homme FSGT

13:57:00 14:40:25 0:43:25 ARGENTA GERARD TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE Homme FSGT

13:57:00 14:40:25 0:43:25 BUATOIS GILLES UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE Homme FSGT

14:06:00 14:50:17 0:44:17 SALAZAR DAVID CYCLO SPORTIFS LA VOULTE Homme FSGT

14:06:00 14:50:17 0:44:17 SALAZAR MANUEL CYCLO SPORTIFS LA VOULTE Homme FSGT

14:25:00 15:13:48 0:48:48 GAVIN GILBERT CYCLO SPORTIFS LA VOULTE Homme FSGT

14:25:00 15:13:48 0:48:48 VIALLE GILBERT CYCLO SPORTIFS LA VOULTE Homme FSGT

13:55:00 14:38:31 0:43:31 MAUCUER ANNA UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE Femme FSGT

13:55:00 14:38:31 0:43:31 MAUCUER NILS BMC Homme FFC

14:28:00 15:11:37 0:43:37 SAGNEL CAROLINE UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE Femme FSGT

14:28:00 15:11:37 0:43:37 SAGNEL FABIEN UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE Homme FSGT

14:04:00 14:48:05 0:44:05 AREVALO MELINA CYCLO SPORTIFS LA VOULTE Femme FSGT

14:04:00 14:48:05 0:44:05 LAFFET RAPHAEL CYCLO SPORTIFS LA VOULTE Homme FSGT

13:00:00 14:07:41 1:07:41 QUINTANA CLOE CS COUXOIS Femme FSGT

13:00:00 14:07:41 1:07:41 QUINTANA JEROME CS COUXOIS Homme FSGT

13

14

15

23

Mixte < 80

Mixte < 80

Mixte < 80

Mixte < 80

100 et plus

8

10

11

12

17

22

100 et plus

100 et plus

100 et plus

100 et plus

100 et plus

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3


